All Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
Guangzhou Jetekps Electronic Co., Ltd  Tel:020-32029926  Fax:020-32029926  www.jetekps.com
Series IA_S-1W
SIP | 1 Watt | DC-DC Converter
FEATURES
PRODUCT MODEL LIST
Order Code
Norminal Input Voltage (V) Norminal Input Voltage Efficiency [Typ]
(%)
Capacitive Load [Max]
(uF)Norminal Range Voltage (V) Current (mA)
IA0505S-1W
5 4.75~5.25
±5 ±100 54 1000
IA0509S-1W ±9 ±56 63 1000
IA0512S-1W ±12 ±42 63 680
IA0515S-1W ±15 ±33 68 680
IA1205S-1W
12 11.4~12.6
±5 ±100 56 1000
IA1209S-1W ±9 ±56 63 1000
IA1212S-1W ±12 ±42 65 1000
IA1215S-1W ±15 ±33 66 680
IA1224S-1W ±24 ±21 66 680
IA2405S-1W
24 22.8~25.2
±5 ±100 54 1000
IA2409S-1W ±9 ±56 66 1000